SHERIFF’S BLUE RIBBON PANEL
Agenda: Meeting #6
Wednesday, June 7, 2006, 6:00 — 9:00 pm
Seattle City Council Chambers
600 Fourth Avenue, Second Floor, Seattle

Topic Lead Presenter

« Introductions and agenda overview Randy Revelle

« Responses to prior panel questions;

: : Morgan Shook
overview of materials

« Presentation: management, Virginia Kirk, Human
supervision, and promation in the Resources Manager, King
King County Sheriff’s Office County Sheriff’s Office

« Discussion: problem statement(s) and

proposed recommendations Randy Revelle

« Discussion: structure and content of

report and recommendations Marty Wine
« Planning: public hearings Morgan Shook
« Summary and next meeting topics Morgan Shook

Panel Members

Randy Revelle, chair
Faith Ireland, vice chair
Tony Anderson

Dave Boerner

Michael O’Mahony

Jennifer Shaw
Richard K. Smith
Pat Stell

D. Gene Wilson

Panel Staff
« Berk & Associates (Marty Wine and Morgan Shook)
« Virginia Kirk, King County Sheriff’s Office

Wilson Edward Reed

Estimated
Time
6:00-6:05 pm

6:05-6:15 pm

6:15-6:45 pm

6:45-7:45 pm

7:45-8:30 pm
8:30-8:45 pm

8:45-9:00 pm

Use of the City Council Chambers does not imply an endorsement by the Seattle City Council.



