## **SHERIFF'S BLUE RIBBON PANEL**

Agenda: Meeting #6

Wednesday, June 7, 2006, 6:00 – 9:00 pm

Seattle City Council Chambers
600 Fourth Avenue, Second Floor, Seattle

Topic	Lead Presenter	Estimated Time
Introductions and agenda overview	Randy Revelle	6:00-6:05 pm
Responses to prior panel questions; overview of materials	Morgan Shook	6:05-6:15 pm
• <i>Presentation</i> : management, supervision, and promotion in the King County Sheriff's Office	Virginia Kirk, Human Resources Manager, King County Sheriff's Office	6:15-6:45 pm
• <i>Discussion</i> : problem statement(s) and proposed recommendations	Randy Revelle	6:45-7:45 pm
• <i>Discussion</i> : structure and content of report and recommendations	Marty Wine	7:45-8:30 pm
• <i>Planning</i> : public hearings	Morgan Shook	8:30-8:45 pm
Summary and next meeting topics	Morgan Shook	8:45-9:00 pm

## **Panel Members**

- Randy Revelle, chair
- Faith Ireland, vice chair
- Tony Anderson
- Dave Boerner
- Michael O'Mahony

- Wilson Edward Reed
- Jennifer Shaw
- Richard K. Smith
- Pat Stell
- D. Gene Wilson

## **Panel Staff**

- Berk & Associates (Marty Wine and Morgan Shook)
- Virginia Kirk, King County Sheriff's Office